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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3211-16-0001 211-1221-1159-16 PAMPA SAHA PRANAB SAHA Z00G
2 3211-16-0002 211-1212-0948-17 PALLABI DAS CHANCHAL DAS ELTG MTMG
3 3211-16-0003 211-1211-0821-17 PRASANYA SAMANTA RAMESH SAMANTA CEMG
4 3211-16-0004 211-1211-0828-17 MONISHA GHANTI GOUTAM GHANTI CEMG PHSG
5 3211-16-0005 211-1212-1022-17 KABERI BERA KUSAL BERA Z00G CEMG
6 3211-16-0006 211-1222-2013-15 ARPITA ROY ANANTA KUMAR ROY MTMG PHSG
7 3211-16-0007 211-1221-0552-13 MOUMITA PAUL GOPAL PAUL CEMG
8 3211-16-0008 211-1221-1875-15 POUSHALI BANERJEE ASIS BANERJEE PHSG
9 3211-16-0009 211-1221-1911-15 ADITI BISWAS ALOK CHANDRA BISWAS PHSG CEMG
10 3211-16-0010 211-1222-1975-15 DIPIKA MANDAL DEBIPRASAD MANDAL CEMG
11 3211-16-0011 211-1224-2097-15 SNIGDHA BAGULI KARTIK CHANDRA BAGULI MTMG CEMG
12 3211-16-0012 211-1221-2277-15 PRABHABATI DAS GOURI SANKAR DAS CMSG
13 3211-16-0013 211-1221-0985-14 SUTANDRA NANDI AMIT NANDI CMSG
14 3211-16-0014 211-1221-2145-15 NITYA DALUKA SUSHIL DALUKA MTMG STSG
15 3211-16-0015 211-1221-1014-14 SUCHARITA ROY PROVAT ROY CMSG ELTG
16 3211-16-0016 211-1221-1065-11 PALLABI DUTTA MANIK DUTTA Z00G
17 3211-16-0017 211-1221-0408-13 PRIYANKA KHATUA DIBAKAR KHATUA CEMG MTMG
18 3211-16-0018 211-1221-0468-13 RINKI GHOSH MAHADEV GHOSH CEMG STSG BNGM
19 3211-16-0019 211-1221-0558-13 DEBOLINA DUTTA GOPAL DUTTA CEMG BOTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 3211-16-0020 211-1221-1097-12 RUPALI ROY KALIDAS ROY CMSG
21 3211-16-0021 211-1221-1258-12 DEBOLINA DEY PRATAP DEY CEMG
22 3211-16-0022 211-1221-1331-12 RIYA SEN RABIN SEN CEMG
23 3211-16-0023 211-1222-1316-12 SONALI MONDAL AMAR NATH MONDAL CEMG Z0O0G
24 3211-16-0024 211-1221-1323-12 ANUSHREE DEBNATH LATE ANIL CHANDRA DEBNATH BOTG ZOOG
25 3211-16-0025 211-1221-1329-12 KAMALIKA GHOSH ASHIM KUMAR GHOSH CEMG BOTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211)

B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021

Sl

1

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17

18

Roll Number
3211-26-0001
3211-26-0002
3211-26-0003
3211-26-0004
3211-26-0005
3211-26-0006
3211-26-0007
3211-26-0008
3211-26-0009
3211-26-0010
3211-26-0011
3211-26-0012
3211-26-0013

3211-26-0014

3211-26-0015
3211-26-0016
3211-26-0017

3211-26-0018

Reg. No.
211-1111-0789-17
211-1111-1003-17
211-1111-1014-17
211-1111-0921-17
211-1112-0809-17
211-1111-0795-17
211-1121-1359-12
211-1121-0532-13
211-1111-0747-17
211-1111-0923-17
211-1111-0942-17
211-1112-0766-17
211-1112-0965-17

211-1121-1054-14

211-1111-1010-17
211-1111-1018-17
211-1111-1029-17

211-1111-1032-17

Candidate Name

NIRMAL KANTA DAS

DEWANG SHAW

PIJUSH KUMAR DUTTA

SOUMYADIP RAY

SOUVIK BISWAS

PARVEJ ALAM

ABHIJIT KUNDU

TUHIN PAUL

ROUNAK PANJA

AKASH SAHA

SOUMIK ADHIKARY

SANDEEP KUMAR MONDAL

SUMIT KUMAR SHIT

SHUBHRADEEP ROY
CHOUDHURY
AAMIR IQBAL ANSARI

INDRADEEP BHOWMICK
SUDIP KUNDU

PUJAN PAUL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Father's/Guardian's Name
LATE NIMAY CHANDRA DAS
SHAMBHU LAL SHAW
PARIMAL DUTTA

SUBRATA KUMAR RAY
LATE SANKAR BISWAS
ASHRAFUL ALAM

MIHIR KUMAR KUNDU
BADAL PAUL

BASUDEB PANJA

ASHIM KUMAR SAHA
SABYASACHI ADHIKARY
SADHAN CHANDRA MONDAL
MIHIR KUMAR SHIT

DIPENDRA ROY CHOUDHURY

AMIR HAMZA ALI
BIMAN BHOWMICK
SUJAN KUNDU

BISWAJIT PAUL

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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PHSG
CEMG

BOTG

----- Elective Subjects

MTMG

PHSG

STSG

Z00G
PHSG
CEMG
STSG
ELTG
CEMG
ELTG

MTMG

CMSG

CEMG

MIL

Page 1 of 5

Present/Absent



Date : 16/12/2021 Page 2 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
19 3211-26-0019 211-1111-1034-17 ABHISEK CHAKRABORTY AMOR CHAKRABORTY CEMG
20 3211-26-0020 211-1121-2337-15 RITTICK MONDAL JAHAR MONDAL CEMG BOTG
21 3211-26-0021 211-1122-2047-15 SHIBU TARAFDER SUBHASH TARAFDER MTMG
22 3211-26-0022 211-1121-0422-13 RAHUL DHAR HAREKRISHNA DHAR CEMG
23 3211-26-0023 211-1122-1845-15 SAYAN BISWAS SUNIL BISWAS MTMG CMSG
24 3211-26-0024 211-1121-2261-15 ANIRBAN GANGULY ANIL GANGULY MTMG PHSG
25 3211-26-0025 211-1122-2035-15 BISWAJIT DHALI BIKASH DHALI PHSG CEMG
26 3211-26-0026 211-1121-2225-15 ANKIT MAJUMDAR PRANAB MAJUMDAR CMSG MTMG
27 3211-26-0027 211-1121-2227-15 SOUPTIK MONDAL JAHAR MONDAL MTMG PHSG
28 3211-26-0028 211-1121-2289-15 SURAJIT MOTH LATE ARIN MOTH CMSG PHSG
29 3211-26-0029 211-1121-2291-15 VISHAL PANDIT BALRAM PANDIT PHSG MTMG
30 3211-26-0030 211-1121-2428-15 ABHIJIT THAKUR RAMPRIT THAKUR PHSG CMSG
31 3211-26-0031 211-1121-0533-13 BHIM PURKAIT SACHINATH PURKAIT MTMG
32 3211-26-0032 211-1121-0427-13 SAYAN DAS AMAL KUMAR DAS MTMG
33 3211-26-0033 211-1121-0555-13 SUBHAPRIYA BASU SUPRIYA BASU BOTG
34 3211-26-0034 211-1122-1216-12 AKASH MONDAL RADHA BALLAVE MONDAL PHSG
35 3211-26-0035 211-1121-1859-15 UDAYAN SARKER PARIMAL SARKER PHSG MTMG
36 3211-26-0036 211-1121-2133-15 ADARSHA JANA ALOK KUMAR JANA ECOG PLSG
37 3211-26-0037 211-1121-2139-15 RAHUL GHOSH ARUN GHOSH ECOG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
38 3211-26-0038 211-1121-0962-14 SAYANPAUL SIDDARTHAPAUL ECOG STSG
39 3211-26-0039 211-1121-0930-14 UCHIT SHAW BHAGWAN LAL SHAW MTMG CEMG
40 3211-26-0040 211-1121-0981-14 DEBOPAM BISWAS DEBABRATA BISWAS PHSG
41 3211-26-0041 211-1122-0846-14 RAJDEEP RAJBANSHI NETAI RAJBANSHI CEMG
42 3211-26-0042 211-1122-0901-14 AVISHEK MAL SUJAY MAL MTMG CEMG
43 3211-26-0043 211-1121-2253-15 RUPJIT DHAR RANJIT KUMAR DHAR PHSG
44 3211-26-0044 211-1121-2255-15 AKASH BERA AMAL BERA MTMG CMSG
45 3211-26-0045 211-1121-2269-15 BISWAJIT DEY BASUDEB DEY CEMG PHSG
46 3211-26-0046 211-1121-2315-15 RAJIT MUKHERJEE RAJARSHI MUKHERJEE PHSG MTMG
47 3211-26-0047 211-1121-2327-15 PUSHP RAJ VARMA JASH RAJ VARMA BOTG
48 3211-26-0048 211-1121-2347-15 SAGAR DAS SANTOSH DAS CEMG BOTG
49 3211-26-0049 211-1122-1114-14 SUMIT ROY KAMAL CHANDRA ROY CEMG
50 3211-26-0050 211-1121-0519-13 SAYAN KUMAR PAUL SHYAMAL PAUL MTMG BNGM
51 3211-26-0051 211-1122-0524-13 KAUSHIK DAS KANAK KUMAR DAS CMSG ELTG BNGM
52 3211-26-0052 211-1124-0851-14 MOHAIMENUL ISLAM NAZRUL ISLAM PHSG
53 3211-26-0053 211-1121-1096-14 DIPAK KR GUPTA TILAK DHARI GUPTA PHSG CEMG
54 3211-26-0054 211-1122-1088-14 PRITAM MONDAL RINTU MONDAL MTMG
55 3211-26-0055 211-1121-0564-13 SUBHAJYOTI BANDYOPADHYAY CEMG BOTG
56 3211-26-0056 211-1121-1320-12 ARUNAVA GANGULY MRIDUL GANGULY BOTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211)

B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021

SI. Roll Number

57  3211-26-0057

58  3211-26-0058

59  3211-26-0059

60  3211-26-0060

61 3211-26-0061
62  3211-26-0062
63  3211-26-0063

64  3211-26-0064

65  3211-26-0065
66  3211-26-0066
67  3211-26-0067
68  3211-26-0068
69  3211-26-0069
70  3211-26-0070
71 3211-26-0071
72 3211-26-0072
73 3211-26-0073

74  3211-26-0074

Reg. No.
211-1121-0823-14
211-1121-0827-14
211-1121-0888-14

211-1121-0940-14

211-1121-1061-14
211-1124-1050-14
211-1122-0376-13

211-1121-1073-14

211-1121-1087-14
211-1121-1097-14
211-1121-1129-14
211-1121-0492-13
211-1121-0529-13
211-1122-0553-13
211-1121-1263-12
211-1121-1297-12
211-1121-1308-12

211-1121-1314-12

Candidate Name

SATYAKI BASU

ANISH PAL

SAGNIK SIL

ARUP BHATTACHARJEE

RISHAB PARBAT
SAMBHU MANNA
TANMAY MONDAL

SUSMIT BHATTACHARYA

RAJIB THAKUR
LACHHUMAN GOND
SUBHAJIT GHOSH
PANKAJ SAHA

PURNA CHANDRA REDDY
RAKESH MAHANTO
ARUNAVO DAS
SOMNATH KAR
SUBHAJIT ROY

SPANDAN CHATTERJEE

Father's/Guardian's Name

DIPANKAR BASU

NIRMAL PAL

AMITAVA SIL

SAMIR RANJAN
BHATTACHARJEE
HIRAN PARBAT

KAMALENDU MANNA
TAPAN MONDAL

SUBRATA KUMAR
BHATTACHARYA
AJAY THAKUR

SUBHAS GOND
PRADIP GHOSH
PRAN GOPAL SAHA
T NILADRI REDDY
RAJU MAHANTO
TAPAS DAS
TARAPADA KAR
AMITAVA ROY

RAJIB CHATTERJEE

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

PHSG
PHSG
CEMG

ECOG

MTMG
PHSG
PHSG

PHSG

PHSG
PHSG
CEMG
STSG
MTMG
CEMG
PHSG
BOTG
CEMG

BOTG

----- Elective Subjects

CEMG

ELTG
MTMG

CEMG

CEMG

MTMG

PHSG

BOTG

BOTG

MIL
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Present/Absent



Date : 16/12/2021 Page 5 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
75 3211-26-0075 211-1121-1342-12 SUDEEP BANERJEE BIMAL BEHARI BANERJEE CEMG BOTG
76 3211-26-0076 211-1122-1125-12 RUPESH KUMAR DOLUI KASHI NATH DOLUI CEMG MTMG
77 3211-26-0077 211-1121-1239-12 RAJA MAJUMDER DILIP MAJUMDER ECOG STSG
78 3211-26-0078 211-1121-0531-13 DEBARSHI DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS MTMG PHSG
79 3211-26-0079 211-1121-0556-13 TUSHAR CHAKRABORTY TAPAS CHAKRABORTY BOTG
80 3211-26-0080 211-1122-0559-13 MRINMOY MONDAL MRINAL MONDAL CEMG BOTG
81 3211-26-0081 211-1121-0567-13 DIPOJYOTI ROY SANKAR ROY CEMG BOTG
82 3211-26-0082 211-1121-1276-12 JAY KUMAR KOIRY RAJENDRA KOIRY PHSG CEMG
83 3211-26-0083 211-1121-1290-12 SOURAV SAMANTA TAPAN KUMAR SAMANTA PHSG CEMG
84 3211-26-0084 211-1121-1301-12 GIRBAN SARKAR SANTOSH KUMAR SARKAR BOTG ZOOG
85 3211-26-0085 211-1121-1680-12 RISHAV KUNDU UDAY KUNDU PHSG MTMG
86 3211-26-0086 211-1121-1682-12 SAMUDRA ROY NIRMAL KUMAR ROY ELTG MTMG
87 3211-26-0087 211-1121-0246-12 SOURAV SANTRA BIRENDRA NATH SANTRA CEMG BOTG
88 3211-26-0088 211-1121-1264-12 SUBHA DAS PRASUN DAS PHSG CEMG
89 3211-26-0089 211-1121-1272-12 ARDHENDU MUKHERJEE MALAY MUKHERJEE PHSG
90 3211-26-0090 211-1121-1288-12 VISHAL PANDEY RAJ KUMAR PANDEY PHSG CEMG
91 3211-26-0091 211-1122-1294-12 CHANDAN KUMAR ROY BARUN KUMAR ROY PHSG CEMG
92 3211-26-0092 211-1121-1298-12 ARUP GHOSH ANUP GHOSH CEMG
93 3211-26-0093 211-1121-0459-11 SAMBIT SIRCAR MUKVL SIRCAR PHSG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3211-15-0001 211-1224-2127-15 PUJA KARMAKAR NIRMAL KARMAKAR ECOG MTMG CMSG
2 3211-15-0002 211-1221-2235-15 KOMAL SHAW RAJESH SHAW MTMG CEMG PHSG
3 3211-15-0003 211-1221-2325-15 JHARNA SAHA RABINDRA NATH SAHA CEMG ZOOG BOTG
4 3211-15-0004 211-1221-2339-15 KHUSHBU SINGH BIGAN SINGH CEMG ZOOG BOTG
5 3211-15-0005 211-1221-1103-14 MONIKA VERMA BINOD KR VERMA CEMG BOTG ZOOG
6 3211-15-0006 211-1221-1130-14 GAURI RABINDU DAS RABINDU DAS CEMG BOTG ZOOG
7 3211-15-0007 211-1221-0543-13 ASMITA SHAW SHANKAR PRASAD SHAW MTMG PHSG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3211-25-0001 211-1121-2299-15 RAHUL SASMAL GOPAL SASMAL PHSG CEMG MTMG
2 3211-25-0002 211-1121-2357-15 ADITYA MALLICK SHIBU MALLICK CEMG ZOOG BOTG
3 3211-25-0003 211-1121-1877-15 SUDARSHAN MUKHERJEE NARAYAN MUKHERJEE PHSG CMSG MTMG
4 3211-25-0004 211-1121-2237-15 DEBPRATIM MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL MTMG PHSG STSG
5 3211-25-0005 211-1121-2309-15 ANIRBAN BHATTACHARYA DULAL BHATTACHARYA MTMG PHSG CEMG
6 3211-25-0006 211-1121-2263-15 PAWAN KUMAR PRASAD GAUTAM PRASAD PHSG CEMG MTMG
7 3211-25-0007 211-1121-2279-15 BINOY DEY ARUN DEY MTMG CEMG PHSG
8 3211-25-0008 211-1121-2287-15 ROBIN SINGH CHHABILA SINGH PHSG CEMG MTMG
9 3211-25-0009 211-1121-2313-15 ROHIT SINGH RAJESH SINGH PHSG CMSG MTMG
10 3211-25-0010 211-1121-2319-15 SUBHADEEP GHOSH TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH CEMG ZOOG BOTG
11 3211-25-0011 211-1122-2245-15 SUBHOJIT KUMAR BISWAS SURANJIT KUMAR BISWAS PHSG CEMG MTMG
12 3211-25-0012 211-1122-2359-15 ALOK KUMAR PATRA NIRMAL PATRA CEMG ZOOG BOTG
13 3211-25-0013 211-1124-2257-15 SANDIP PRAJAPATI HUBLAL PRAJAPATI CMSG MTMG PHSG
14 3211-25-0014 211-1121-1076-14 RISHAV DAS GUPTA SUSHANTA DAS GUPTA PHSG CEMG MTMG
15 3211-25-0015 211-1121-1122-14 SOURAV BISWAS SHANKAR BISWAS CEMG BOTG ZOOG
16 3211-25-0016 211-1121-0560-13 RAMEN HALDAR BAPI HALDAR CEMG BOTG ZOOG
17 3211-25-0017 211-1121-0506-13 ANKIT BHOWMICK AMITAVA BHOWMICK CMSG MTMG PHSG BNGM
18 3211-25-0018 211-1121-0929-14 SUJOY PAUL TAPAS PAUL MTMG PHSG CEMG BNGM
19 3211-25-0019 211-1121-1067-14 ARPAN PRAMANIK ARUP PRAMANIK PHSG CMSG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 3211-25-0020 211-1121-1077-14 BUBUN PATRA SWAPAN PATRA PHSG CEMG MTMG
21 3211-25-0021 211-1121-1095-14 SHANI SAHA SUSHANTA SAHA PHSG CEMG MTMG
22 3211-25-0022 211-1121-1113-14 ARNAB KUMAR DHAR MILAN DHAR CEMG BOTG ZOOG
23 3211-25-0023 211-1122-1070-14 SHANTANU MALO AMULYA CHANDRA MALO PHSG CEMG MTMG
24 3211-25-0024 211-1122-1125-14 TUKUN PATRA TARUN PATRA CEMG BOTG ZOOG
25 3211-25-0025 211-1121-0546-13 SOMNATH SARKAR SWAPAN SARKAR MTMG PHSG CEMG
26 3211-25-0026 211-1121-0548-13 ARIJIT NANDI ASIT NANDI MTMG PHSG CEMG
27 3211-25-0027 211-1122-0561-13 ADITYA MONDAL ASHIM MONDAL CEMG BOTG ZOOG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent

1 3211-23-0001 211-1111-0817-17 SAYANTAN BISWAS ATISH BISWAS CEMA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3211-14-0001 211-1211-0752-17 JOLLY BISWAL GOURANGA BISWAL MTMG  ELTG
2 3211-14-0002 211-1211-0821-17 PRASANYA SAMANTA RAMESH SAMANTA CEMA
3 3211-14-0003 211-1211-0828-17 MONISHA GHANTI GOUTAM GHANTI CEMA PHSG
4 3211-14-0004 211-1211-0903-17 ANANDARUPA MUKHOPADHYAY CHINMAY MUKHOPADHYAY MTMG STSG
5 3211-14-0005 211-1221-1875-15 POUSHALI BANERJEE ASIS BANERJEE PHSA
6 3211-14-0006 211-1221-1911-15 ADITI BISWAS ALOK CHANDRA BISWAS PHSA CEMG
7 3211-14-0007 211-1222-1975-15 DIPIKA MANDAL DEBIPRASAD MANDAL CEMA
8 3211-14-0008 211-1224-2097-15 SNIGDHA BAGULI KARTIK CHANDRA BAGULI MTMA CEMG
9 3211-14-0009 211-1221-1014-14 SUCHARITA ROY PROVAT ROY CMSA ELTG
10 3211-14-0010 211-1221-0408-13 PRIYANKA KHATUA DIBAKAR KHATUA CEMA MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3211-24-0001 211-1121-0845-16 RAJA PRASAD GUPTA RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA CMSG
2 3211-24-0002 211-1111-0825-17 SUKUMAR SAHOO PRADIP SAHOO MTMG
3 3211-24-0003 211-1115-0811-17 ANKUSH ROY PRANAB ROY MTMG
4 3211-24-0004 211-1112-0809-17 SOUVIK BISWAS LATE SANKAR BISWAS CEMA
5 3211-24-0005 211-1111-0747-17 ROUNAK PANJA BASUDEB PANJA PHSA CEMG
6 3211-24-0006 211-1111-0942-17 SOUMIK ADHIKARY SABYASACHI ADHIKARY CMSA ELTG
7 3211-24-0007 211-1112-0766-17 SANDEEP KUMAR MONDAL SADHAN CHANDRA MONDAL PHSA CEMG
8 3211-24-0008 211-1112-0965-17 SUMIT KUMAR SHIT MIHIR KUMAR SHIT CMSA ELTG
9 3211-24-0009 211-1121-2131-15 ARKA BASU AVUJIT BASU MTMG
10 3211-24-0010 211-1121-1054-14 SHUBHRADEEP ROY DIPENDRA ROY CHOUDHURY ECOA MTMG
CHOUDHURY
11 3211-24-0011 211-1121-2183-15 PROLAY MONDAL HARI PADA MONDAL MTMG
12 3211-24-0012 211-1122-2047-15 SHIBU TARAFDER SUBHASH TARAFDER MTMA
13 3211-24-0013 211-1122-0984-14 SOURAV DAS DEBASIS DAS MTMG
14 3211-24-0014 211-1121-0422-13 RAHUL DHAR HAREKRISHNA DHAR CEMA
15 3211-24-0015 211-1121-1108-12 PRITAM BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS MTMG
16 3211-24-0016 211-1121-1859-15 UDAYAN SARKER PARIMAL SARKER PHSA MTMG
17 3211-24-0017 211-1121-2133-15 ADARSHA JANA ALOK KUMAR JANA ECOA PLSG
18 3211-24-0018 211-1121-2139-15 RAHUL GHOSH ARUN GHOSH ECOA MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
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B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
19 3211-24-0019 211-1121-0962-14 SAYANPAUL SIDDARTHAPAUL ECOA STSG
20 3211-24-0020 211-1121-0870-14 SANDIPAN ROY SUJIT ROY MTMG
21 3211-24-0021 211-1121-0930-14 UCHIT SHAW BHAGWAN LAL SHAW MTMA CEMG
22 3211-24-0022 211-1121-0981-14 DEBOPAM BISWAS DEBABRATA BISWAS PHSG
23 3211-24-0023 211-1122-0846-14 RAJDEEP RAJBANSHI NETAI RAJBANSHI CEMG
24 3211-24-0024 211-1122-0901-14 AVISHEK MAL SUJAY MAL MTMA CEMG
25 3211-24-0025 211-1121-0823-14 SATYAKI BASU DIPANKAR BASU PHSA CEMG
26 3211-24-0026 211-1121-0827-14 ANISH PAL NIRMAL PAL PHSA
27 3211-24-0027 211-1121-0888-14 SAGNIK SIL AMITAVA SIL CEMA
28 3211-24-0028 211-1121-0940-14 ARUP BHATTACHARJEE SAMIR RANJAN ECOA
BHATTACHARJEE
29 3211-24-0029 211-1124-1050-14 SAMBHU MANNA KAMALENDU MANNA PHSA MTMG
30 3211-24-0030 211-1122-0376-13 TANMAY MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL PHSA CEMG
31 3211-24-0031 211-1121-0424-13 SANTANU SAMANTA DILIP SAMANTA MTMG
32 3211-24-0032 211-1121-1191-12 NIRJHAR ADHIKARI NITISH ADHIKARI MTMG
33 3211-24-0033 211-1121-1085-12 SHAROBINDU DHAR SUBHENDU DHAR MTMG
34 3211-24-0034 211-1121-1203-12 ANURAG TIWARI NET NARAYAN TIWARI MTMG
35 3211-24-0035 211-1122-1125-12 RUPESH KUMAR DOLUI KASHI NATH DOLUI CEMA MTMG
36 3211-24-0036 211-1124-1238-12 RUPAK RAUT MRITYUNJOY RAUT MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
37 3211-24-0037 211-1121-1239-12 RAJA MAJUMDER DILIP MAJUMDER ECOA STSG
38 3211-24-0038 211-1121-1109-12 RAHUL DEY GOUTAM DEY MTMG
39 3211-24-0039 211-1121-1183-12 TANMOY SEAL JOYDEB SEAL CMSG
40 3211-24-0040 211-1121-1126-11  SUJOY ROY BALAI ROY ELTG
41 3211-24-0041 211-1121-0446-11  AMIT KUMAR ROY ANJAN ROY MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
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College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3211-11-0001 211-1221-2075-15 POULAMI DEBNATH PULAK DEBNATH MTMA PHSG CEMG
2 3211-11-0002 211-1221-2079-15 ADITI MONDAL SRIDAM MONDAL MTMA CMSG PHSG
3 3211-11-0003 211-1224-2099-15 KAKAN BASAK BISWANATH BASAK MTMA PHSG CMSG
4 3211-11-0004 211-1221-2137-15 UTTAR SAMSHAPTAK JYOTIRMOY MUKHERJEE ECOA MTMG STSG
5 3211-11-0005 211-1222-2021-15 PUJA MONDAL ASHIM MONDAL MTMA PHSG CMSG
6 3211-11-0006 211-1221-0842-14 SUMANA SARDAR JANTANU SARDAR PHSA MTMG CEMG
7 3211-11-0007 211-1221-1127-14 RIYA MONDAL UDAY SANKAR MONDAL CEMA MTMG PHSG
8 3211-11-0008 211-1221-0420-13 SARMISTHA MISHRA KRISHNENDU BIKASH MISHRA CEMA MTMG PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3211-21-0001 211-1121-2025-15 SUVADIP GHOSH KAJAL KUMAR GHOSH MTMA PHSG STSG
2 3211-21-0002 211-1121-0941-14 NILESH BERA DEBABRATA BERA ECOA MTMG STSG
3 3211-21-0003 211-1121-2109-15 SURAJIT JANA SAMBHU JANA MTMA PHSG CEMG
4 3211-21-0004 211-1121-1805-15 SUBHAJIT GOSWAMI GOUTAM GOSWAMI PHSA CEMG MTMG
5 3211-21-0005 211-1121-1827-15 ANANDA MANDAL DIPAK MANDAL PHSA CEMG MTMG
6 3211-21-0006 211-1121-1901-15 VIVEK KUMAR UMESH KUMAR VIDYARTHI PHSA MTMG CEMG
7 3211-21-0007 211-1121-1921-15 YUDHAJIT BHATTACHARYA SHIBABRATA BHATTACHARYA CEMA MTMG PHSG
8 3211-21-0008 211-1121-1993-15 GOUTAM MANDAL AYAN MANDAL MTMA CEMG PHSG
9 3211-21-0009 211-1121-2143-15 VINAYAK JHUNJHUNWALA SANJAY JHUNJHUNWALA ECOA MTMG STSG
10 3211-21-0010 211-1121-2185-15 MAYUKH ROY MRINAL ROY CMSA MTMG ELTG
11 3211-21-0011 211-1122-2147-15 RONACK KUMAR DARJEE SANJOY KUMAR DARJEE ECOA MTMG PLSG
12 3211-21-0012 211-1121-0847-14 KOUSHIK ACHARYA KRISHNENDU ACHARYA PHSA MTMG ELTG BNGM
13 3211-21-0013 211-1121-0863-14 INDRADEEP BHOWMICK BIMAN BHOWMICK CEMA MTMG PHSG BNGM
14 3211-21-0014 211-1121-0896-14 SRIJIT SOME SANKARI PRASAD SOME ECOA MTMG PLSG
15 3211-21-0015 211-1122-1002-14 SAMIRAN BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS CMSA MTMG PHSG
16 3211-21-0016 211-1121-0874-14 AVIK BASU ASIT BASU CEMA MTMG PHSG
17 3211-21-0017 211-1121-0878-14 ANJAN DATTA CHANDRANATH DATTA CEMA MTMG PHSG
18 3211-21-0018 211-1121-1004-14 HARSHIT KUMAR SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA CMSA MTMG PHSG
19 3211-21-0019 211-1121-1040-14 SURAJ SINGH BINOD SINGH MTMA PHSG CMSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 3211-21-0020 211-1121-1047-14 SAYANTAN SADHUKHAN BISWAJIT SADHUKHAN PHSA MTMG CEMG
21 3211-21-0021 211-1122-0899-14 APURBA MONDAL SANNYASI MONDAL MTMA PHSG CEMG
22 3211-21-0022 211-1124-1060-14 TUPAI NANDY UTTAM NANDY MTMA PHSG CMSG
23 3211-21-0023 211-1121-0413-13 PRONOY SARKAR PRONAB SARKAR CEMA MTMG PHSG BNGM
24 3211-21-0024 211-1121-0463-13 ABHUJIT RAY KARTICK RAY MTMA CEMG PHSG HINM
25 3211-21-0025 211-1121-0380-13 AMARJEET DAS ANUPAM DAS PHSA MTMG CEMG
26 3211-21-0026 211-1121-0387-13 TAMAL SAHA DULAL SAHA PHSA MTMG ELTG
27 3211-21-0027 211-1121-0404-13 RANTI DHAR LATE PINTU DHAR CEMA MTMG PHSG
28 3211-21-0028 211-1121-0409-13 ARPA ADHIKARY SOUMEN ADHIKARY CEMA MTMG PHSG
29 3211-21-0029 211-1121-0547-13 BALMUKUND TN JHA MTMA PHSG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



